
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/22/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,618,950

2nd Payment 2,749,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,887,392

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,031,762

5th Payment 3,183,350

1 02/25/17 Sat $27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 3,342,517

2 03/01/17 Wed $25,012,404 $53,924,093 $53,000,000 $32,400,000.00 1.637 4.2% 8.6% 7th Payment 3,509,643

3 03/04/17 Sat $28,868,654 $71,234,895 $68,000,000 $40,800,000.00 1.666 4.8% 13.0% 8th Payment 3,685,125

4 03/08/17 Wed $26,936,478 $86,495,740 $85,000,000 $51,000,000.00 1.666 4.5% 17.0% 9th Payment 3,869,381

5 03/11/17 Sat $32,550,214 $106,637,705 $104,000,000 $61,400,000.00 1.693 5.4% 21.5% 10th Payment 4,062,851

6 03/15/17 Wed $29,851,224 $123,374,192 $123,000,000 $72,700,000.00 1.693 5.0% 25.4% 11th Payment 4,265,993

7 03/18/17 Sat $34,900,242 $139,770,377 $141,000,000 $84,100,000.00 1.677 5.8% 29.7% 12th Payment 4,479,293

8 03/22/17 Wed $32,030,363 $155,888,380 $155,000,000 $92,400,000.00 1.677 5.3% 33.4% 13th Payment 4,703,257

9 03/25/17 Sat $36,976,806 $174,495,484 $174,000,000 $103,800,000.00 1.677 6.1% 37.5% 14th Payment 4,938,420

10 03/29/17 Wed $34,432,641 $191,822,337 $148,000,000 $88,252,832.44 1.677 5.7% 41.1% 15th Payment 5,185,341

11 04/01/17 Sat $39,565,183 $211,731,938 $168,000,000 $100,178,890.88 1.677 6.5% 45.0% 16th Payment 5,444,608

12 04/05/17 Wed $37,187,252 $230,444,940 $184,000,000 $109,700,000.00 1.677 6.2% 48.3% 17th Payment 5,716,839

13 04/08/17 Sat $47,478,219 $254,336,461 $205,000,000 $122,200,000.00 1.677 7.8% 52.4% 18th Payment 6,002,681

14 04/12/17 Wed $43,887,279 $276,420,984 $227,000,000 $135,400,000.00 1.677 7.2% 55.8% 19th Payment 6,302,815

15 04/15/17 Sat $53,650,388 $303,418,403 $251,000,000 $149,700,000.00 1.677 8.8% 59.7% 20th Payment 6,617,955

16 04/19/17 Wed $49,539,961 $328,347,413 $282,000,000 $168,200,000.00 1.677 8.1% 63.0% 21st Payment 6,948,853

17 04/22/17 Sat $70,104,962 $363,624,940 $314,000,000 $187,200,000.00 1.677 11.3% 67.2% 22nd Payment 7,296,296

18 04/26/17 Wed $86,694,931 $407,250,707 $348,000,000 $207,500,000.00 1.677 13.8% 71.7% 23rd Payment 7,661,111

19 04/29/17 Sat $147,220,420 $481,333,513 $415,000,000 $247,500,000.00 1.677 22.3% 78.0% 24th Payment 8,044,166

20 05/03/17 Wed $196,797,493 $580,364,005 $525,000,000 $313,100,000.00 1.677 28.6% 84.3% 25th Payment 8,446,375

21 05/06/17 Sat $368,051,050 $765,571,022 $580,000,000 $345,900,000.00 1.677 46.7% 91.6% 26th Payment 8,868,693

22 05/10/17 Wed $590,392,480 $1,062,662,497 $779,000,000 $464,500,000.00 1.677 63.6% 97.0% 27th Payment 9,312,128

28th Payment 9,777,734

29th Payment 10,266,621

30th Payment 10,779,952

Total 174,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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